
Winged Bear Catering

We offer catering for all occasions
Pickup or Delivery

Perfect for parties from 6-200+

Call Today

860-651-3306

www.thewingedbear.com

Sandwich Platters

Wrap Platter (6 piece min)
Ham/Turkey/Roast Beef/
Veggie

Add Chips/Pickles

9.00 per piece

+2.00



Item

Starters

French Fries

Sweet Potato Fries

Onion Rings

Mozzarella Sticks

Eggplant Fries

Chicken Tenders

Wings Per Piece (min 24)
(mild, hot, bbq, buffalo bbq, thai chili, mango 

habanero)

Boneless Wings
(mild, hot, bbq, buffalo bbq, thai chili, mango 

habanero)

Marinara Meatballs

Fried Calamari

Shrimp Cocktail

Mini Crab Cakes

Desserts 

Carrot Cake

Lemon Cake

Cookie Platter per piece
(6 piece minimum)

Half Tray

20.00

25.00

25.00

35.00

30.00

40.00

1.50 per piece

45.00

45.00

40.00

3.00 per piece 

50.00

50.00

50.00

1.25 per piece

Choose from our options below

A half tray generally feeds 4+ and a 
whole tray 8+ people

Full Tray

35.00

45.00

45.00

65.00

60.00

70.00

85.00

80.00

75.00

95.00

80.00

80.00

Item

Salads

House Salad

Casear Salad

Greek Salad

Orange & Pecan Salad

Wasabi Chopped Salad

Grilled Chicken Cobb Salad

Pecan Goat Cheese Salad

Mains

Chicken Piccatta

Chicken Marsala

Lasagna

Chicken Parmesan

Shrimp Scampi

Pasta Bolognese

Sausage & Peppers

Penne ala Vodka

Baked Ziti

Pasta with Marinara

Eggplant Parmesan

Orecchiette w/ butternut 
squash

Cheese Ravioli

Half Tray

30.00

35.00

40.00

50.00

40.00

65.00

50.00

60.00

60.00

60.00

60.00

85.00

55.00

60.00

45.00

50.00

40.00

45.00

50.00

50.00

Full Tray

60.00

65.00

70.00

70.00

60.00

95.00

70.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

125.00

90.00

95.00

75.00

80.00

75.00

75.00

85.00

85.00


